

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 103 OF 2017

Jagdishbhai Mansukhlal Khandar

Applicant

Versus

Chief Executive Officer
& another

Respondents

Mr. D.P. Palodkar, advocate for applicant.

Mrs. Fatema Kazi, advocate holding for Mr. S.S.Kazi, advocate for
respondent no. 2

CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J.

DATE : 16th JANUARY, 2018

PER COURT:

At the request of learned counsel for respondent, stand over
to 30th January, 2018.

Interim relief if any, to continue till next date.

(M.S. SONAK, J.)