

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 103 OF 2017

Jagdishbhai Mansukhlal Khandhar .. Applicant

versus

Chief Executive Officer,
Maharashtra State Wakfs Board,
Aurangabad and another .. Respondents

Mr Y. B. Pathan, Advocate for respondent no.1

Mr. S. S. Kazi, Advocate for respondent no. 2

CORAM : SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 9th April, 2018

ORDER :

1. At the request of respondent no. 1, stand over to
24-04-2018.

2. Interim relief to continue.

SUNIL P. DESHMUKH,
JUDGE

pnd

