

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 103 OF 2017

JAGDISHBHAI MANSUKHLAL KHANDHAR
VERSUS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, MAHARASHTRA STATE
WAKFS BOARD, AURANGABAD AND ANOTHER

...
None present.

...
CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.
Dated: August 01, 2018

...

PER COURT :-

1. None for the applicant.
2. S.O. to 20.8.2018 for passing order on dismissal.
3. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date.

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)

...