

(1)

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

46 SECOND APPEAL NO.426 OF 2023
WITH CA/4757/2023 IN SA/426/2023

...

48 CRA NO.183 OF 2023

...

49 CRA NO.184 OF 2023

...

51 APEAL FROM ORDER NO.17 OF 2017
WITH CA/2043/2017 IN AO/17/2017

...

52 APEAL FROM ORDER NO.30 OF 2022
WITH AO/31/2022 WITH CA/8655/2022 IN AO/30/2022

...

53 APEAL FROM ORDER NO.43 OF 2022
WITH CA/10969/2022 IN AO/43/2022

...

54 CRA NO.219 OF 2016

...

55 CRA NO.103 OF 2017

...

56 CRA NO.26 OF 2023

...

57 SECOND APPEAL NO.430 OF 1991

...

59 SECOND APPEAL NO.128 OF 1993
WITH SA/205/1993 WITH CA/1844/1993 IN SA/205/1993

...

60 SECOND APPEAL NO.361 OF 1997

...

61 SECOND APPEAL NO.30 OF 2015
WITH CA/397/2015 IN SA/30/2015

...

62 SECOND APPEAL NO.259 OF 2015
WITH CA/6260/2023 IN SA/259/2015 WITH CA/6775/2015 IN SA/
259/2015

...

63 CRA NO.18 OF 2023
WITH CRA/24/2023

...

64 WRIT PETITION NO.2125 OF 2015

...

65 WRIT PETITION NO.2902 OF 2018

...

66 WRIT PETITION NO.6554 OF 2020

(2)

...
67 WRIT PETITION NO.1178 OF 2021
...
70 WRIT PETITION NO.2593 OF 2023
...
71 WRIT PETITION NO.7529 OF 2023
...
72 WRIT PETITION NO.1774 OF 2017
...
73 WRIT PETITION NO.7355 OF 2019
...
74 WRIT PETITION NO.2793 OF 2020
...
75 WRIT PETITION NO.7595 OF 2020
WITH CA/11482/2023 IN WP/7595/2020
...

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : OCTOBER 17, 2023

PER COURT:-

1. The Court time is over, hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 07.12.2023.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)