



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

39 CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 103 OF 2017

JAGDISHBHAI MANSUKHLAL KHANDHAR
VERSUS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER MAHARASHTRA STATE
WAKFS BOARD AURANGABAD AND ANOTHER

...
Mr. D.P. Palodkar – Advocate for Applicant
Mr. S.S. Kazi – Advocate for Respondent No.2

....

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATE : 29th January, 2024

PER COURT :

1. At the request of learned Counsel for applicant, stand over to 20th February, 2024, by way of last chance.

[SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE]
JUDGE